Region 3-5A
8-10
8-16 (Thur)
8-24
8-31
9-7
9-21
9-28
10-5
10-12
10-19
10-26
11-2
11-9
11-16
11-23
11-30, 12-1

8-27
9-4 (Tues)
9-10
9-17
9-24
10-1
Region 7 Class Il
8-11
8-13
8-14
8-18
8-21
8-28
8-30
9-4
9-6
9-8
9-11
9-13
9-18
9-20
9-22
9-25
10-2
10-6
10-9
10-11
10-16
10-20

10-22
10-29
11-1
11-5
11-6, 11-7
11-8
11-12
11-15
11-17
11-19
11-26
11-29
12-3
12-6
12-10
12-13
12-17
1-10
1-14

NORTH PIKE ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT --- 2018-2019 FALL/WINTER ALL-SPORTS SCHEDULE

HIGH SCHOOL FOOTBALL
@ Centreville Academy Jamboree
Vs. Lawrence Co. (SMCC)

Vs. South Pike (SMCC)

@ Franklin Co.

@ Tylertown
@ Brookhaven*

Vs. Wingfield* (SMCC) (H’Coming)
@ West Jones*

Vs. South Jones* (NPMS)

Vs. Natchez* (SMCC) (Senior Night)
@ Laurel*

@ Forest Hill*
15t Round Playoffs
2" Round Playoffs
South State
State Championship
JUNIOR HIGH FOOTBALL
@ South Pike
@ Franklin Co.

Vs. Brookhaven

Vs. Tylertown
Vs. Wesson
@ Lawrence County
SLOW PITCH SOFTBALL
@ Purvis Jamboree
Vs. Purvis
@ Purvis
@ Hattiesburg Tournament
@ Northwest Rankin
Vs. NW Rankin
@ Wingfield*

Vs. West Harrison (V Only)
Vs. Warren Central
North Pike Tournament
@ Brookhaven*

@ Wesson
Vs. Wingfield*

Vs. Wesson
@ West Harrison Tournament
Vs. Brookhaven*

@ Bogue Chitto (V Only)
1st Round Playoffs
2nd Round Playoffs
3rd Round Playoffs

South State
State Championship
JUNIOR HIGH BASKETBALL
Vs. Oak Grove (7t Girls)

@ Amite Co. (8™ Grade Only)
Vs. Brookhaven (7t Girls)
@ South Pike (7t Boys)

@ Kentwood JH Tournament
@ Tylertown (7" Girls)

Vs. Franklin Co. (7t" Boys)
Vs. McComb (7t Girls)
North Pike JH Tourn. (8" Boys Only)
@ Wilkinson Co. (All 4 Teams)
@ Lawrence Co. (7t Boys)
@ Natchez (8™ Grade Only)
@ Brookhaven (7t Boys)
Vs. South Pike (7t Girls)
Vs. Tylertown (7t Boys)

@ Franklin Co. (7t Girls)

@ Oak Grove (7t Boys))

@ McComb (7t Boys)

Vs. Lawrence Co. (7t Girls)

TBA
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
TBA
7th/gth /3y
5/6/7:30
5/6/7:30
5/6/7:30
5/6/7:30
5/6/7:30
5/6/7:30
/v
TBA
5/6:15
5/6:15
TBA
5/6:15
5/6:15
5/6:15
6:00
5/6:15
TBA
5/6:15
5/6:15
5/6:15
5/6:15
TBA
5/6:15
5/6:30

7th/8thG/8thB
5/6/7
6/7
5/6/7
5/6/7
TBA
5/6/7
5/6/7
5/6/7
TBA
TBA
5/6/7
6/7
5/6/7
5/6/7
5/6/7
5/6/7
5/6/7
5/6/7
5/6/7

Region 7-5A
10-27
11-3
11-6
11-9
11-16
11-19, 11-20
11-27
11-29
11-30
12-7
12-8
12-11
12-14
12-20
12-21
12-27,12-28
1-4
1-8
1-11
1-15
1-18
1-25
1-29
2-1
2-5
2-8
2-11to 2-15
2-18, 2-19
2-22,2-23
2-27 to 3-9
Region 7-5A
11-3
11-8
11-13
11-15
11-27
11-30
12-4
12-7
12-11
12-14
12-17
1-8
1-11
1-15
1-18
1-22
1-29
2-2
2-5
2-9
Region 3-5A
8-23
9-10
9-18
10-1
10-6
10-18
10-25
11-3

HIGH SCHOOL BASKETBALL
@ Franklin Co. Jamboree
@ Oak Grove
@ Loyd Star (JVG)

@ Franklin Co. (JVG)

Vs. Franklin Co. (JVB)

@ Lawrence Co. Tournament
Vs. Lawrence Co. (JVB)
Vs. Loyd Star (JVB)

Vs. Brookhaven (JVG)

Vs. Wesson (JVG)

@ Pearl — Coaches vs. Cancer (Girls Only)
@ Amite Co. (JVB)

Vs. West Lincoln (JVB)

@ Wesson (JVB)

@ South Pike Tournament
@ Pearl Tournament
Vs. Pearl River Central* (JVG)
Vs. Natchez (JVB)

Vs. Hattiesburg* (JVG)
Vs. Biloxi (No JV)

Vs. Picayune* (JVG)

@ Hattiesburg* (JVB)
@ Brookhaven (JVB)
@ Picayune* (JVB)

Vs. Amite Co. (JVB) (Sr. Night)
@ Pearl River Central* (JVB)
Region 7-5A Tournament @ North Pike
15t Round Playoffs
2" Round Playoffs
State Finals Tournament
HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER
@ Franklin County Tournament
Vs. Wesson
Vs. Loyd Star
@ Wesson (JVG)

@ Loyd Star
Vs. Brookhaven
@ McComb
@ Picayune*

@ Hattiesburg*

@ Pearl River Central*
Vs. Franklin County
Vs. Terry
Vs. Picayune*

Vs. Hattiesburg*
Vs. Pearl River Central*
Vs. McComb (Sr. Night)
1st Round Playoffs
2nd Round Playoffs
South State
State Championship
CROSS COUNTRY
Ole Brook Invitational
Jackson Prep Invitational
JPS XC Challenge
Simpson Invitational
Summit FD 5K/10K
JPS XC Challenge
MHSAA District Champ. @ Choctaw Trails
MHSAA State Champ. @ Choctaw Trails

*Denotes Region Games

V/G/B
TBA
TBA

5/6/7:30
5/6/7:30
5/6/7:30
TBA
5/6/7:30
5/6/7:30
5/6/7:30
5/6/7:30
TBA
5/6/7:30
5/6/7:30
5/6/7:30
TBA
TBA
5/6/7:30
5/6/7:30
5/6/7:30
5:30/7:00
5/6/7:30
5/6/7:30
5/6/7:30
5/6/7:30
5/6/7:30
5/6/7:30
TBA

JVG/IVB/G/B
TBA
4/5/6/7:30
4/5/6/7:30
4:30/5:30/7
4/5/6/7:30
4/5/6/7:30
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00

G/B
5:30/6:00
6:15/6:45
5:30/6:00
5:00/5:45

TBA
5:00/5:30
3:15/3:45
2:00/2:30



