

	OK /	WIE 141 20	10-20171ALL7	WINTER ALL-SPORTS SCHEDULE	
gion 3-5A	HIGH SCHOOL FOOTBALL		Region 7-5A	HIGH SCHOOL BASKETBALL	JV/G/B
8-10	@ Centreville Academy Jamboree	TBA	10-27	@ Franklin Co. Jamboree	TBA
·16 (Thur)	Vs. Lawrence Co. (SMCC)	7:00	11-3	@ Oak Grove	TBA
8-24	Vs. South Pike (SMCC)	7:00	11-6	@ Loyd Star (JVG)	5/6/7:30
8-31	@ Franklin Co.	7:00	11-9	@ Franklin Co. (JVG)	5/6/7:30
9-7	@ Tylertown	7:00	11-16	Vs. Franklin Co. (JVB)	5/6/7:30
9-21	@ Brookhaven*	7:00	11-19, 11-20	@ Lawrence Co. Tournament	TBA
9-28	Vs. Wingfield* (SMCC) (H'Coming)	7:00	11-27	Vs. Lawrence Co. (JVB)	5/6/7:30
10-5	@ West Jones*	7:00	11-29	Vs. Loyd Star (JVB)	5/6/7:30
10-12	Vs. South Jones* (NPMS)	7:00	11-30	Vs. Brookhaven (JVG)	5/6/7:30
10-19	Vs. Natchez* (SMCC) (Senior Night)	7:00	12-7	Vs. Wesson (JVG)	5/6/7:30
10-26	@ Laurel*	7:00	12-8	@ Pearl – Coaches vs. Cancer (Girls Only)	TBA
11-2	@ Forest Hill*	7:00	12-11	@ Amite Co. (JVB)	5/6/7:30
11-9	1 st Round Playoffs	7:00	12-14	Vs. West Lincoln (JVB)	5/6/7:30
11-16	2 nd Round Playoffs	7:00	12-20	@ Wesson (JVB)	5/6/7:30
11-23	South State	7:00	12-21	@ South Pike Tournament	TBA
1-30, 12-1	State Championship	TBA	12-27, 12-28	@ Pearl Tournament	TBA
	JUNIOR HIGH FOOTBALL	7 th /8 th /JV	1-4	Vs. Pearl River Central* (JVG)	5/6/7:30
8-27	@ South Pike	5/6/7:30	1-8	Vs. Natchez (JVB)	5/6/7:30
4 (Tues)	@ Franklin Co.	5/6/7:30	1-11	Vs. Hattiesburg* (JVG)	5/6/7:30
9-10	Vs. Brookhaven	5/6/7:30	1-15	Vs. Biloxi (No JV)	5:30/7:00
9-17	Vs. Tylertown	5/6/7:30	1-18	Vs. Picayune* (JVG)	5/6/7:30
9-24	Vs. Wesson	5/6/7:30	1-25	@ Hattiesburg* (JVB)	5/6/7:30
10-1	@ Lawrence County	5/6/7:30	1-29	@ Brookhaven (JVB)	5/6/7:30
n 7 Class III	SLOW PITCH SOFTBALL	JV/V	2-1	@ Picayune* (JVB)	5/6/7:30
8-11	@ Purvis Jamboree	TBA	2-5	Vs. Amite Co. (JVB) (Sr. Night)	5/6/7:30
8-13	Vs. Purvis	5/6:15	2-8	@ Pearl River Central* (JVB)	5/6/7:30
8-14	@ Purvis	5/6:15	2-11 to 2-15	Region 7-5A Tournament @ North Pike	TBA
8-14	@ Hattiesburg Tournament	TBA	2-11 (0 2-13	1st Round Playoffs	TDA
8-21	@ Northwest Rankin	5/6:15	2-16, 2-19	2 nd Round Playoffs	
	_	-			
8-28	Vs. NW Rankin	5/6:15	2-27 to 3-9	State Finals Tournament	n (C / n / D / C / D
8-30	@ Wingfield*	5/6:15	Region 7-5A	HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER	JVG/JVB/G/B
9-4	Vs. West Harrison (V Only)	6:00	11-3	@ Franklin County Tournament	TBA
9-6	Vs. Warren Central	5/6:15	11-8	Vs. Wesson	4/5/6/7:30
9-8	North Pike Tournament	TBA	11-13	Vs. Loyd Star	4/5/6/7:30
9-11	@ Brookhaven*	5/6:15	11-15	@ Wesson (JVG)	4:30/5:30/7
9-13	@ Wesson	5/6:15	11-27	@ Loyd Star	4/5/6/7:30
9-18	Vs. Wingfield*	5/6:15	11-30	Vs. Brookhaven	4/5/6/7:30
9-20	Vs. Wesson	5/6:15	12-4	@ McComb	5:30/7:00
9-22	@ West Harrison Tournament	TBA	12-7	@ Picayune*	5:30/7:00
9-25	Vs. Brookhaven*	5/6:15	12-11	@ Hattiesburg*	5:30/7:00
10-2	@ Bogue Chitto (V Only)	5/6:30	12-14	@ Pearl River Central*	5:30/7:00
10-6	1st Round Playoffs		12-17	Vs. Franklin County	5:30/7:00
10-9	2nd Round Playoffs		1-8	Vs. Terry	5:30/7:00
10-11	3 rd Round Playoffs		1-11	Vs. Picayune*	5:30/7:00
10-16	South State		1-15	Vs. Hattiesburg*	5:30/7:00
10-20	State Championship		1-18	Vs. Pearl River Central*	5:30/7:00
	JUNIOR HIGH BASKETBALL	7 th /8 th G/8 th B	1-22	Vs. McComb (Sr. Night)	5:30/7:00
10-22	Vs. Oak Grove (7th Girls)	5/6/7	1-29	1st Round Playoffs	
10-29	@ Amite Co. (8th Grade Only)	6/7	2-2	2nd Round Playoffs	
11-1	Vs. Brookhaven (7th Girls)	5/6/7	2-5	South State	
11-5	@ South Pike (7 th Boys)	5/6/7	2-9	State Championship	
-6, 11-7	@ Kentwood JH Tournament	TBA	Region 3-5A	CROSS COUNTRY	G/B
11-8	@ Tylertown (7 th Girls)	5/6/7	8-23	Ole Brook Invitational	5:30/6:00
11-12	Vs. Franklin Co. (7 th Boys)	5/6/7	9-10	Jackson Prep Invitational	6:15/6:45
11-15	Vs. McComb (7 th Girls)	5/6/7	9-18	JPS XC Challenge	5:30/6:00
11-17	North Pike JH Tourn. (8 th Boys Only)	TBA	10-1	Simpson Invitational	5:00/5:45
11-19	@ Wilkinson Co. (All 4 Teams)	TBA	10-6	Summit FD 5K/10K	TBA
11-26	@ Lawrence Co. (7 th Boys)	5/6/7	10-18	JPS XC Challenge	5:00/5:30
11-29	@ Natchez (8 th Grade Only)	6/7	10-25	MHSAA District Champ. @ Choctaw Trails	3:15/3:45
12-3	@ Brookhaven (7 th Boys)	5/6/7	11-3	MHSAA State Champ. @ Choctaw Trails	2:00/2:30
12-6	Vs. South Pike (7 th Girls)	5/6/7	11-3	minora state champ. & choctaw Italis	2.00/2.30
12-10	Vs. Tylertown (7 th Boys)	5/6/7		*Donotos Pogion Comos	
				*Denotes Region Games	
12-13	@ Franklin Co. (7 th Girls)	5/6/7			
12-17	@ Oak Grove (7th Boys))	5/6/7			
	@ McComb (7 th Boys)	5/6/7			
1-10	- , , , ,				
1-10	Vs. Lawrence Co. (7 th Girls)	5/6/7			